
Statement of Accreditation Status
California Western School of Law
225 Cedar Street
San Diego, CA 92101
United States
Telephone: 619-239-0391
URL: https://www.cwsl.edu

Staff Liaison: Barbara Gross Davis
Student Achievement URL: https://www.cwsl.edu/about/required_disclosures/index.html

Current Accreditation Status: Accredited
Most Recent Commission Action: February 24, 2023
First Accredited: 2023

Undergraduate FTE: 0
Graduate FTE: 566
Financial Structure Type: Non-Profit
Sponsorship: No Related Entity
Academic Calendar: Trimester
Distributes Federal Finanicial Aid: Yes

Commission Actions
  * Commission Action Letter, Seeking Accreditation Visit 2, February 2023 action
  * Commission action letter, seeking accreditation visit, Feb 2019 action
  * Team Report, Seeking Accreditation Visit 2, February 2023 action
  * Team report, seeking accreditation visit, Feb 2019 action

Personnel
Role Name Title Email
Accreditation Liaison Officer Lisa Ferreira Dean of Students lferreira@cwsl.edu

Board of Directors Chair Michael Whitton Chair of the Board of Trustees michael.whitton@troutman.com

Chief Academic Officer Hannah Brenner Vice Dean for Academic Affairs hbrenner@cwsl.edu

Chief Executive Officer Sean Scott President and Dean sscott@cwsl.edu

Chief Financial Officer Cindy Bertrand Chief Financial Officer cbertrand@cwsl.edu

Director Institutional Research Baran Bulkat Institutional Research Analyst bbulkat@cwsl.edu



Locations
OPEID Location Name City Location Type Status
01310300 California Western School of

Law
San Diego Main Campus active

Degrees
Degree Degree Level Year Implemented Modality
Juris Doctorate Professional Doctorate 1962 On-Site

Juris Doctorate/Master of Business Administration
(with SDSU)

Professional Doctorate 2002 On-Site

Juris Doctorate/Master of Social Work (with SDSU) Professional Doctorate 1997 On-Site

Upcoming Reviews
Season Year Level Review Type
Spring 2026 Interim Report

Spring 2028 Offsite Review

Fall 2028 Accreditation Visit


